
Full Name Company Name
John Keenan
Scaduto, Karen NYCHA
Vivek Pathak (Guest) Zoria Housing LLC
Remi Adedugbe (Guest) Zoria Housing LLC
Kauser Usmani (Guest) Citi Contracting Group Inc.
Tosin Adeyemi DeFash Global Resources Inc. (Guest)
Park, JoAnn NYCHA
Todd Cozolino
Radhakrishnan, Raj (Krish) NYCHA
Leslie Milloy
Joseph Dunn Linear Environmental
Bill McKenzie Abatement Unlimited
Joe Patrick Pinnacle
Jarek Stankiewicz International Asbestos
Paul Mast Northstar
Paul Singlevich PAL Corp.
Paul O'Brien Pinnacle
Singh, Angela S. NYCHA Sec 3
Andrews, Nadia
Stephen Bell M & M Environmental
ABDUL RAHMAN (Guest) Shining Sky Inc.
Peter Rothschild M & M Enviro
Christian Balotescu (Guest)
Robert Postle
Aric Domozick, PAL (Guest) PAL Corp.
Maximo Campoverde NYES
Lena Lai (Guest) Jerome Environmental Services
Jimmy Failla
Rodrigo Rodriguez (Guest) Jerome Environmental Services
Zanoni, Chris
Chris Lynch
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Jerome Environmental Services

Linear Environmental



Email Address Phone Number

karen.scaduto@nycha.nyc.gov 212 306-4713
vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.com 347 955-6158
remi.aded@zoriahousingllc.com
knusmani@gmail.com 718 820-2114
defash2@aol.com 347 607-1422
joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212 306-4511

Raj.Radhakrishnan@nycha.nyc.gov 718 707-5848

bjm@abateunltd.com 718-994-1374  C: 646-510-0163
jpatrick@pinenv.com 201 852-1945
jstankiewicz@iaronline.com 718 335-0304
pmast@northstar.com 201 400-8367
psinglevich@palcorp.com 201 832 8107
pobrien@pinenv.com 718 335-0304
smp.section3@nycha.nyc.gov

201 832-8107
stephb@mmenviro.com

929 257-5818

ad@palcorp.com 718 349-0900
mcampoverde@nyes.com 718 302-3500
lena@hesllc.com 718 220-3350

anna@jesllc.com 718 220-3350
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lena@jesllc.com

718 220-3350

mailto:lena@jesllc.com

	meetingAttendanceList (2)

